K aren’s Dance Studio Schcc]ulc f:a" 2024-2025

Classes Listed by Age and Experience

CLASSES FOR AGES 6 & UNDER
Tiny 2’s (2 Years) Creative Movement
Mon 4-430 pm  Tues 9-930 am
Tues 530-6 pm  Tues 630-7 pm

Sat 9-930 am

Twinkle 3’s (3 Years) Ballet/Tap

Mon 530-615 pm Tues 1030-1115am
Tues 4-445 pm Tues 7-745 pm
Wed 4-445 pm Sat 930-1015 am
Twinkle 3/4’s (Ages 3-4) Ballet/Tap
Wed 1030-1115 am

Pre-K Ballet/Tap (Ages 4-5)

Mon 645-745 pm

Tues 930-1030 am

Thurs 5-6 pm

Pre-K Ballet/Acro (Ages 4-5)

Tues 645-745 pm

Wed 530-630 pm

Sat 1015-1115 am

Kinder Ballet/Tap (Ages 5-6)

Tues 4-5 pm

Wed 4-5 pm

Thurs 630-730 pm

Kinder Ballet/Acro (Ages 5-6)

Tues 545-645 pm

Thurs 4-5 pm

Sat 1145 am-1245 pm

Hip Hop Tot (Ages 4-6)

Mon 615-645 pm Tues 5-530 pm
Wed 5-530 pm Thurs 6-630 pm
Sat 1115-1145 am
Lyrical/Contemporary 1 (Ages 6-9)
Mon 4-430 pm

Mon 5-530 pm

Acro for Dancers 1 (Ages 6 and up)
Thurs 645-730 pm

CLASSES FOR AGES 6-12
(little or no experience)
Combo 1 Ballet/Tap (Ages 6-8)
Tues 530-630 pm

Thurs 4-5 pm

Combo 1 Ballet/Acro (Ages 6-8
Mon 430-530 pm

Tues 445-545 pm

Hip Hop 2 (9-12)

Mon 445-530 pm

Mon 6-645 pm

Acro for Dancers 1 (Ages 6 and up)
Thurs 645-730 pm

*Acro for Dancers 2 (Ages 7 and up)
Thurs 6-645 pm

*Acro for Dancers 3 (Ages 8 and up)
Sat 9-10 am

Lyrical/Contemporary 1 (Ages 6-9)
Mon 4-430 pm

Mon 5-530 pm
Lyrical/Contemporary 2 (Ages 9-12)
Mon 530-615 pm
Stretch/Leaps/Turns (Ages 9 & up)
Mon 615-7 pm

CLASSES FOR AGES 7-12
(experienced)
*Prerequisite for below classes

Combo 1/Combo 2 Ballet/Jazz (Ages 7-9)

Wed 630-730 pm

*Combo 2 Ballet/Tap/Beg Jazz
(Exp Ages 7-10)

Tues 4-530 pm

Thurs 515-645 pm

CLASSES AGES 12 & UP & ADULT
CLASSES

(with or without experience)
Teen Ballet/Jazz (Ages 13 & up)
Thurs 715-815 pm

*Level 4 Ball/Jazz (Exp 11-13)

Tues 6-730 pm

*Level 5 Ball/Jazz/Lyrical (Exp 14 up)
Tues 730-9 pm

Beginning Pointe (*By Invitation)
Mon 545-630 pm

Intermediate Pointe (*By Invitation)
Thurs 6-645 pm

Advanced Pointe (*By Invitation)
Thurs 6-645 pm

Acro for Dancers 1 (Ages 6 and up)
Thurs 645-730 pm

*Acro for Dancers 2 (Ages 7 and up)
Thurs 6-645 pm

*Acro for Dancers 3 (Ages 8 and up)
Sat 9-10 am

*Acro for Dancers 4 (Exp Ages 9 & up)
Sat 1-2 pm

Stretch/Leaps/Turns (Ages 9 & up)
Mon 615-7 pm
Lyrical/Contemporary 3 (Ages 13 & up)

*Combo 3 Ballet/Jazz/Tap (Exp Ages 8-11) Mon 7-745 pm

Tues 6-730 pm

Thurs 430-6 pm

*Level 3 Ball/Jazz (Exp 9-12)

Tues 430-6 pm

*Level 4 Ball/Jazz (Exp 11-13)

Tues 6-730 pm

Hip Hop 1 (Ages 7-9)

Mon 530-6 pm

Mon 645-715 pm

Hip Hop 2 (9-12)

Mon 445-530 pm

Mon 6-645 pm

Acro for Dancers 1 (Ages 6 and up)
Thurs 645-730 pm

*Acro for Dancers 2 (Ages 7 and up)
Thurs 6-645 pm

*Acro for Dancers 3 (Ages 8 and up)
Sat 9-10 am

*Acro for Dancers 4 (Exp Ages 9 & up)

Wed 615-715 pm Sat 1-2 pm

Combo 1/Combo 2 Ballet/Jazz (Ages 7-9) Lyrical/Contemporary 1 (Ages 6-9)
Wed 630-730 pm Mon 4-430 pm

Pre-Teen Ballet/Jazz (Ages 10-12) Mon 5-530 pm

Thurs 415-515 pm
Hip Hop 1 (Ages 7-9)
Mon 530-6 pm

Mon 645-715 pm

Lyrical/Contemporary 2 (Ages 9-12)
Mon 530-615 pm
Stretch/Leaps/Turns (Ages 9 & up)
Mon 615-7 pm

Hip Hop 3 (Ages 13 & up)
Mon 745-830 pm

Adult Dance (Ballet/Jazz/Tap)
(Ages 18 & up)

Tues 1115 am-1215 pm

Thurs 9-10 am




Monday
White Room 1
4-445
445-545
545-630
630-730
730-830
830-915
White Room 2
4-430

430-5

5-530
530-615
615-7

7-745

Silver Room
5-545
545-630
630-730
730-830
Purple Room
445-530
530-6

6-645
645-715
745-830
Turquoise
4-430
430-530
530-615
615-645
645-745

Tuesday
White Room 1

4-445
445-530
530-6

6-730

730-9
White Room 2
4-445
445-545
545-645
645-745
Silver Room
430-6

6-730

*PreTeen Comp HH Group
*PreTeen Comp Contemp
*Beginning Pointe

*Senior Company Jazz
*Senior Company Contemp
*Senior Comp HH Group

Lyrical/Contemporary 1
*Junior Company Tap
Lyrical/Contemporary 1
Lyrical/Contemporary 2
Stretch/Leaps/Turns
Contemporary 3

*Junior Comp Hip Hop Group
*Junior Comp Contemporary
*Teen Company Contemp
*Teen Company Jazz

Hip Hop 2
Hip Hop 1
Hip Hop 2
Hip Hop 1
Hip Hop 3

Tiny 2’s
Combo 1
Twinkle 3's
Hip Hop Tot
PreK Combo

*Mini Company Ballet
*Mini Company Jazz

*Mini Company Tap
*Level 4 Ballet/Jazz

*Level 5 Ballet/Jazz/Lyrical

Twinkle 3's
Combo 1
Kinder Combo
PreK Combo

*Level 3 Ballet/Jazz
*Combo 3
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Hip Hop (PreTeen Company)
Contemporary (PreTeen Comp)
Pointe (*By Invitation)

Jazz (Senior Company)
Contemporary (Senior Company)
Hip Hop (Senior Company)

Lyrical/Contemporary (Ages 6-9)
Tap (Junior Company)
Lyrical/Contemporary (Ages 6-9)
Lyrical/Contemporary (Ages 9-12)
Stretch/Leaps/Turns (Ages 9 & up)
Contemporary (Ages 13 & up)

Hip Hop (Junior Company)
Contemporary (Junior Comp)
Contemporary (Teen Company)
Jazz (Teen Company)

Hip Hop (Ages 9-12)
Hip Hop (Ages 7-9)

Hip Hop (Ages 9-12)
Hip Hop (Ages 7-9)

Hip Hop (Ages 13 & up)

Creative Movement (Age 2)
Ballet/Acro (Ages 6-8)
Ballet/Tap (Age 3)

Hip Hop (Ages 4-6)
Ballet/Tap (Ages 4-5)

Ballet (Mini Company)

Jazz (Mini Company)

Tap (Mini Company)
Ballet/Jazz(Exp Ages 11-13)
Ballet/Jazz/Lyrical (Exp Ages 14 up)

Ballet/Tap (Ages 3)

Ballet/Acro (Ages 6-8)
Ballet/Acro (Ages 5-6)
Ballet/Acro (Ages 4-5)

Ballet/Jazz (Exp Ages 9-12)
Ballet/Jazz (Exp Ages 8-11)

Nicole
Makaihlah
Nicole
Nicole
Makaihlah
Josh/Nicole

Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey

Nicole
Makaihlah
Makaihlah
Nicole

Josh
Josh
Josh
Josh
Josh

Jennifer
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jennifer

Rebecca
Rebecca
Casey

Rebecca
Rebecca

Holly
Holly
Holly
Holly

Shay
Shay



Tuesday cont.

Purple Room
9-930
930-1030
1030-1115
1115a-1215p
4-530

530-6

6-630

630-7
Turquoise Room
4-5

5-530
530-630
630-7

7-745

Wednesday
White Room 1

4-5

5-6

6-7

7-9

9-930

White Room 2
4-5

515-6

6-630

630-7

7-730
730-830
Silver Room
415-5

5-6

6-7

7-730

745-9

9-930

Purple Room
1030-1115
4-445
445-615
615-715
715-745
Turquoise Room
4-5

5-530
530-630
630-730

Tiny 2’s

Pre-K Combo

Twinkle 3’s

Adult Dance

*Combo 2

Tiny 2’s

*Mini/Team Lyrical/Contemp 1
*Mini/Team Hip Hop 1

Kinder Combo
Hip Hop Tot
Combo 1

Tiny 2’s
Twinkle 3’s

*PreTeen Company Ballet
*Teen Company

*Senior Company SLT
*Senior Company
*Senior Small Group #1

KDS Team 1

*Senior Company Tap
*PreTeen Company Tap
*PreTeen Company Technique
*PreTeen/Teen Small Group
KDS Team 2

*Teen Comp Hip Hop Group
*PreTeen Company Jazz
*Teen Company SLT

*Teen Small Group

*Senior w/Nicole

*Senior Small Group #2

Twinkle 3/4’s

Twinkle 3’s

*Petite Comp Ballet/Tap/Jazz
Combo 1

*PreTeen Small Group

Kinder Combo

Hip Hop Tot

PreK Combo
Combo 1/Combo 2

Creative Movement (Age 2)
Ballet/Tap (Ages 4-5)

Ballet/Tap (Age 3)

Ballet/Jazz/Tap (Ages 18 & Up)
Ballet/Tap/Beg Jazz (Exp Ages 7-10)
Creative Movement (Age 2)
Lyrical/Contemporary (Ages 7-9)
Hip Hop (Ages 7-9)

Ballet/Tap (Ages 5-6)

Hip Hop (Ages 4-6)
Ballet/Tap (Ages 6-8)
Creative Movement (Age 2)
Ballet/Tap (Age 3)

Ballet (PreTeen Company)
KDS Company (Teen Company)

Stretch/Leaps/Turns (Senior Company)

KDS Company (Senior Company)
KDS Company Small Group

Team (Ages 7-11)

Tap (Senior Company)

Tap (PreTeen Company)
Technique for PreTeen Company
KDS Company Small Group
Team (Ages 11 and up)

Hip Hop (Teen Company)

Jazz (PreTeen Company)
Stretch/Leaps/Turns (Teen Comp)
KDS Company Small Group

KDS Company Small Group

Ballet/Tap (Ages 3-4)
Ballet/Tap (Age 3)
Ball/Tap/Jazz (Petite Company)
Ballet/Acro (Ages 6-8)

KDS Company Small Group

Ballet/Tap (Ages 5-6)
Hip Hop (Ages 4-6)
Ballet/Acro (Ages 4-5)
Ballet/Jazz (Ages 7-9)

Angela
Angela
Angela
Angela
Casey
Rebecca
Casey
Casey

Kelli
Kelli
Kelli
Kelli
Kelli

Nicole
Nicole
Nicole
Nicole
Nicole

Shay
Casey
Casey
Casey
Shay
Casey

Casey
Shay
Shay
Casey
Rebecca
Rebecca

Angela

Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca

Amanda
Amanda
Amanda
Amanda



Thursday
White Room 1

4-5

5-6

6-645
645-815
815-9
White Room 2
430-6

6-645
645-715
715-815
Silver Room
4-5

515-6

6-645
645-730
Purple Room
9-10a
415-515
515-645
645-715
715-815
815-845

Turquoise Room

4-5
5-6
6-630
630-730

Saturday
White Room 1

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-1

1-2

White Room 2
Silver Room
9-10

10-11

11-12
12-1245
1245-145
145-215
Purple Room
9-930a
930-1015a
1015-1115a
1115-1145a
1145a-1245p

Turquoise Room

*Junior Company Jazz
*Junior Company Ballet
*Advanced Pointe
*Senior Company Ballet
*Senior Technique

*Combo 3
*Intermediate Pointe
*Junior Small Group
Teen

Kinder Combo

*Senior Small Group #3
Acrobatics for Dancers 2
Acrobatics for Dancers 1

Adult Dance

PreTeen Ballet/Jazz
*Combo 2

*Teen Company Technique
*Teen Company Ballet
*Teen Company Tap

Combo 1
PreK Combo
Hip Hop Tot
Kinder Combo

*Acrobatics for Dancers 3
*Junior Stretch/Leaps/Turns
*PreTeen Stretch/Leaps/Turns
*PreTeen Company 1
*Acrobatics for Dancers 4

*Petite Company
*PreTeen Company 2
*Junior Company

*Mini Stretch/Leaps/Turns
*Mini Company

*Mini Small Group

Tiny 2’s
Twinkle 3's
Pre-K Combo
Hip Hop Tot
Kinder

Jazz (Junior Company)

Ballet (Junior Company)
Pointe (Exp Ages 12 & up)
Ballet (Senior Company)
Technique for Senior Company

Ballet/Tap/Jazz (Exp Ages 8-11)
Pointe (Ages 12 & up)

KDS Company Small Group
Ballet/Jazz (Ages 12 & up)

Ballet/Acro (Ages 5-6)

KDS Company Small Group
Acro for Dancers (Age 7 & up)
Acro for Dancers (Age 6 & up)

Ballet/Jazz/Tap (Ages 18 & Up)
Ballet/Jazz (Ages 10-12)
Ballet/Beg Jazz (Exp Ages 7-10)
Technique for Teen Company
Ballet (Teen Company)

Tap (Teen Elite Company)

Ballet/Tap (Ages 6-8)
Ballet/Tap (Ages 4-5)
Hip Hop (Ages 4-6)

Ballet/Tap (Ages 5-6)

Acro for Dancers (Age 8 & up)

Stretch/Leaps/Turns (Junior Company)
Stretch/Leap/Turn (PreTeen Company)
KDS Company (PreTeen Company)
Acro for Dancers (Exp Ages 9 & up)

KDS Company (Petite Comp)

KDS Company (PreTeen Company)

KDS Company (Junior Company)

Stretch/Leaps/Turns (Mini Company)

KDS Company (Mini Company)
KDS Company Small Group

Creative Movement (Age 2)
Ballet/Tap (Ages 3)
Ballet/Acro (Ages 4-5)

Hip Hop (Ages 4-6)
Ballet/Acro (Ages 5-6)

Nicole
Rebecca
Rebecca
Nicole
Nicole

Shay
Nicole
Rebecca
Casey

Rebecca
Nicole
Shay
Shay

Angela
Casey
Casey
Casey
Rebecca
Casey

Jennifer
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jennifer

Nicole
Nicole
Nicole
Nicole
Nicole

Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca

Jessica
Jessica
Jessica
Jessica
Jessica



