Karen's Dance Studio Schedule Fall 2024-2025

Classes Listed by Age and Experience

CLASSES FOR AGES 6 & UNDER

Tiny 2's (2 Years) Creative Movement

Mon 4-430 pm Tues 9-930 am Tues 530-6 pm Tues 630-7 pm

Sat 9-930 am

Twinkle 3's (3 Years) Ballet/Tap

Mon 530-615 pm Tues 1030-1115 am Tues 4-445 pm Tues 7-745 pm Wed 4-445 pm Sat 930-1015 am

Twinkle 3/4's (Ages 3-4) Ballet/Tap

Wed 1030-1115 am Pre-K Ballet/Tap (Ages 4-5)

Mon 645-745 pm Tues 930-1030 am Thurs 5-6 pm

Pre-K Ballet/Acro (Ages 4-5)

Tues 645-745 pm Wed 530-630 pm Sat 1015-1115 am

Kinder Ballet/Tap (Ages 5-6)

Tues 4-5 pm Wed 4-5 pm Thurs 630-730 pm

Kinder Ballet/Acro (Ages 5-6)

Tues 545-645 pm Thurs 4-5 pm Sat 1145 am-1245 pm **Hip Hop Tot (Ages 4-6)**

Mon 615-645 pm Tues 5-530 pm Wed 5-530 pm Thurs 6-630 pm

Sat 1115-1145 am

Lyrical/Contemporary 1 (Ages 6-9)

Mon 4-430 pm Mon 5-530 pm

Acro for Dancers 1 (Ages 6 and up)

Thurs 645-730 pm

CLASSES FOR AGES 6-12

(little or no experience) Combo 1 Ballet/Tap (Ages 6-8)

Tues 530-630 pm

Thurs 4-5 pm

Combo 1 Ballet/Acro (Ages 6-8

Mon 430-530 pm Tues 445-545 pm Wed 615-715 pm

Combo 1/Combo 2 Ballet/Jazz (Ages 7-9) Lyrical/Contemporary 1 (Ages 6-9)

Wed 630-730 pm

Pre-Teen Ballet/Jazz (Ages 10-12)

Thurs 415-515 pm

Hip Hop 1 (Ages 7-9)

Mon 530-6 pm Mon 645-715 pm Hip Hop 2 (9-12)

Mon 445-530 pm Mon 6-645 pm

Acro for Dancers 1 (Ages 6 and up)

Thurs 645-730 pm

*Acro for Dancers 2 (Ages 7 and up)

Thurs 6-645 pm

*Acro for Dancers 3 (Ages 8 and up)

Sat 9-10 am

Lyrical/Contemporary 1 (Ages 6-9)

Mon 4-430 pm Mon 5-530 pm

Lyrical/Contemporary 2 (Ages 9-12)

Mon 530-615 pm

Stretch/Leaps/Turns (Ages 9 & up)

Mon 615-7 pm

CLASSES FOR AGES 7-12

(experienced)

*Prerequisite for below classes

Combo 1/Combo 2 Ballet/Jazz (Ages 7-9) Sat 9-10 am

Wed 630-730 pm

*Combo 2 Ballet/Tap/Beg Jazz

(Exp Ages 7-10) Tues 4-530 pm Thurs 515-645 pm

*Combo 3 Ballet/Jazz/Tap (Exp Ages 8-11) Mon 7-745 pm

Tues 6-730 pm Thurs 430-6 pm

*Level 3 Ball/Jazz (Exp 9-12)

Tues 430-6 pm

Tues 6-730 pm

*Level 4 Ball/Jazz (Exp 11-13)

Hip Hop 1 (Ages 7-9) Mon 530-6 pm Mon 645-715 pm Hip Hop 2 (9-12)

Mon 445-530 pm Mon 6-645 pm

Acro for Dancers 1 (Ages 6 and up)

Thurs 645-730 pm

*Acro for Dancers 2 (Ages 7 and up)

Thurs 6-645 pm

*Acro for Dancers 3 (Ages 8 and up)

Sat 9-10 am

*Acro for Dancers 4 (Exp Ages 9 & up)

Sat 1-2 pm

Mon 4-430 pm Mon 5-530 pm

Lyrical/Contemporary 2 (Ages 9-12)

Mon 530-615 pm

Stretch/Leaps/Turns (Ages 9 & up)

Mon 615-7 pm

CLASSES AGES 12 & UP & ADULT CLASSES

(with or without experience)

Teen Ballet/Jazz (Ages 13 & up)

Thurs 715-815 pm

*Level 4 Ball/Jazz (Exp 11-13)

Tues 6-730 pm

*Level 5 Ball/Jazz/Lyrical (Exp 14 up)

Tues 730-9 pm

Beginning Pointe (*By Invitation)

Mon 545-630 pm

Intermediate Pointe (*By Invitation)

Thurs 6-645 pm

Advanced Pointe (*By Invitation)

Thurs 6-645 pm

Acro for Dancers 1 (Ages 6 and up)

Thurs 645-730 pm

*Acro for Dancers 2 (Ages 7 and up)

Thurs 6-645 pm

*Acro for Dancers 3 (Ages 8 and up)

*Acro for Dancers 4 (Exp Ages 9 & up)

Sat 1-2 pm

Stretch/Leaps/Turns (Ages 9 & up)

Mon 615-7 pm

Lyrical/Contemporary 3 (Ages 13 & up)

Hip Hop 3 (Ages 13 & up)

Mon 745-830 pm

Adult Dance (Ballet/Jazz/Tap)

(Ages 18 & up)

Tues 1115 am-1215 pm

Thurs 9-10 am

Karen's Dance Studio Fall Schedule 2024-2025

<u>Monday</u>			
White Room 1			
4-445	*PreTeen Comp HH Group	Hip Hop (PreTeen Company)	Nicole
445-545	*PreTeen Comp Contemp	Contemporary (PreTeen Comp)	Makaihlah
545-630	*Beginning Pointe	Pointe (*By Invitation)	Nicole
630-730	*Senior Company Jazz	Jazz (Senior Company)	Nicole
730-830	*Senior Company Contemp	Contemporary (Senior Company)	Makaihlah
830-915	*Senior Comp HH Group	Hip Hop (Senior Company)	Josh/Nicole
White Room 2			
4-430	Lyrical/Contemporary 1	Lyrical/Contemporary (Ages 6-9)	Casey
430-5	*Junior Company Tap	Tap (Junior Company)	Casey
5-530	Lyrical/Contemporary 1	Lyrical/Contemporary (Ages 6-9)	Casey
530-615	Lyrical/Contemporary 2	Lyrical/Contemporary (Ages 9-12)	Casey
615-7	Stretch/Leaps/Turns	Stretch/Leaps/Turns (Ages 9 & up)	Casey
7-745	Contemporary 3	Contemporary (Ages 13 & up)	Casey
Silver Room	• •	, , , ,	,
5-545	*Junior Comp Hip Hop Group	Hip Hop (Junior Company)	Nicole
545-630	*Junior Comp Contemporary	Contemporary (Junior Comp)	Makaihlah
630-730	*Teen Company Contemp	Contemporary (Teen Company)	Makaihlah
730-830	*Teen Company Jazz	Jazz (Teen Company)	Nicole
Purple Room	,	(, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
445-530	Hip Hop 2	Hip Hop (Ages 9-12)	Josh
530-6	Hip Hop 1	Hip Hop (Ages 7-9)	Josh
6-645	Hip Hop 2	Hip Hop (Ages 9-12)	Josh
645-715	Hip Hop 1	Hip Hop (Ages 7-9)	Josh
745-830	Hip Hop 3	Hip Hop (Ages 13 & up)	Josh
Turquoise	THP 110P 3	THP 110P (1863-13 & dp)	30311
4-430	Tiny 2's	Creative Movement (Age 2)	Jennifer
430-530	Combo 1	Ballet/Acro (Ages 6-8)	Jennifer
530-615	Twinkle 3's	Ballet/Tap (Age 3)	Jennifer
615-645	Hip Hop Tot	Hip Hop (Ages 4-6)	Jennifer
645-745	PreK Combo	Ballet/Tap (Ages 4-5)	Jennifer
043-743	FIER COMBO	Ballet/ Tap (Ages 4-3)	Jenninei
Tuesday			
<u>Tuesday</u>			
White Room 1		- 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4	
4-445	*Mini Company Ballet	Ballet (Mini Company)	Rebecca
445-530	*Mini Company Jazz	Jazz (Mini Company)	Rebecca
530-6	*Mini Company Tap	Tap (Mini Company)	Casey
6-730	*Level 4 Ballet/Jazz	Ballet/Jazz(Exp Ages 11-13)	Rebecca
730-9	*Level 5 Ballet/Jazz/Lyrical	Ballet/Jazz/Lyrical (Exp Ages 14 up)	Rebecca
White Room 2			
4-445	Twinkle 3's	Ballet/Tap (Ages 3)	Holly
445-545	Combo 1	Ballet/Acro (Ages 6-8)	Holly
545-645	Kinder Combo	Ballet/Acro (Ages 5-6)	Holly
645-745	PreK Combo	Ballet/Acro (Ages 4-5)	Holly
Silver Room			
430-6	*Level 3 Ballet/Jazz	Ballet/Jazz (Exp Ages 9-12)	Shay
6-730	*Combo 3	Ballet/Jazz (Exp Ages 8-11)	Shay

Tuesday cont.

ruesuuy cont.			
Purple Room			
9-930	Tiny 2's	Creative Movement (Age 2)	Angela
930-1030	Pre-K Combo	Ballet/Tap (Ages 4-5)	Angela
1030-1115	Twinkle 3's	Ballet/Tap (Age 3)	Angela
1115a-1215p	Adult Dance	Ballet/Jazz/Tap (Ages 18 & Up)	Angela
4-530	*Combo 2	Ballet/Tap/Beg Jazz (Exp Ages 7-10)	Casey
530-6	Tiny 2's	Creative Movement (Age 2)	Rebecca
6-630	*Mini/Team Lyrical/Contemp 1	Lyrical/Contemporary (Ages 7-9)	Casey
630-7	*Mini/Team Hip Hop 1	Hip Hop (Ages 7-9)	Casey
Turquoise Room			
4-5	Kinder Combo	Ballet/Tap (Ages 5-6)	Kelli
5-530	Hip Hop Tot	Hip Hop (Ages 4-6)	Kelli
530-630	Combo 1	Ballet/Tap (Ages 6-8)	Kelli
630-7	Tiny 2's	Creative Movement (Age 2)	Kelli
7-745	Twinkle 3's	Ballet/Tap (Age 3)	Kelli
Wednesday			
White Room 1	*D. T C	Dellat (DesTana Canada)	All colo
4-5	*PreTeen Company Ballet	Ballet (PreTeen Company)	Nicole
5-6	*Teen Company	KDS Company (Teen Company)	Nicole
6-7	*Senior Company SLT	Stretch/Leaps/Turns (Senior Company)	Nicole
7-9	*Senior Company	KDS Company (Senior Company)	Nicole
9-930	*Senior Small Group #1	KDS Company Small Group	Nicole
White Room 2			-1
4-5	KDS Team 1	Team (Ages 7-11)	Shay
515-6	*Senior Company Tap	Tap (Senior Company)	Casey
6-630	*PreTeen Company Tap	Tap (PreTeen Company)	Casey
630-7	*PreTeen Company Technique	Technique for PreTeen Company	Casey
7-730	*PreTeen/Teen Small Group	KDS Company Small Group	Shay
730-830	KDS Team 2	Team (Ages 11 and up)	Casey
Silver Room			
415-5	*Teen Comp Hip Hop Group	Hip Hop (Teen Company)	Casey
5-6	*PreTeen Company Jazz	Jazz (PreTeen Company)	Shay
6-7	*Teen Company SLT	Stretch/Leaps/Turns (Teen Comp)	Shay
7-730	*Teen Small Group	KDS Company Small Group	Casey
745-9	*Senior w/Nicole		Rebecca
9-930	*Senior Small Group #2	KDS Company Small Group	Rebecca
Durrela Dagre			
Purple Room			
1030-1115	Twinkle 3/4's	Ballet/Tap (Ages 3-4)	Angela
•	Twinkle 3/4's Twinkle 3's	Ballet/Tap (Ages 3-4) Ballet/Tap (Age 3)	Angela Rebecca
1030-1115			_
1030-1115 4-445	Twinkle 3's	Ballet/Tap (Age 3)	Rebecca
1030-1115 4-445 445-615	Twinkle 3's *Petite Comp Ballet/Tap/Jazz	Ballet/Tap (Age 3) Ball/Tap/Jazz (Petite Company)	Rebecca Rebecca
1030-1115 4-445 445-615 615-715	Twinkle 3's *Petite Comp Ballet/Tap/Jazz Combo 1	Ballet/Tap (Age 3) Ball/Tap/Jazz (Petite Company) Ballet/Acro (Ages 6-8)	Rebecca Rebecca Rebecca
1030-1115 4-445 445-615 615-715 715-745	Twinkle 3's *Petite Comp Ballet/Tap/Jazz Combo 1	Ballet/Tap (Age 3) Ball/Tap/Jazz (Petite Company) Ballet/Acro (Ages 6-8)	Rebecca Rebecca Rebecca
1030-1115 4-445 445-615 615-715 715-745 Turquoise Room	Twinkle 3's *Petite Comp Ballet/Tap/Jazz Combo 1 *PreTeen Small Group	Ballet/Tap (Age 3) Ball/Tap/Jazz (Petite Company) Ballet/Acro (Ages 6-8) KDS Company Small Group	Rebecca Rebecca Rebecca Rebecca
1030-1115 4-445 445-615 615-715 715-745 Turquoise Room 4-5	Twinkle 3's *Petite Comp Ballet/Tap/Jazz Combo 1 *PreTeen Small Group Kinder Combo	Ballet/Tap (Age 3) Ball/Tap/Jazz (Petite Company) Ballet/Acro (Ages 6-8) KDS Company Small Group Ballet/Tap (Ages 5-6)	Rebecca Rebecca Rebecca Rebecca
1030-1115 4-445 445-615 615-715 715-745 Turquoise Room 4-5 5-530	Twinkle 3's *Petite Comp Ballet/Tap/Jazz Combo 1 *PreTeen Small Group Kinder Combo Hip Hop Tot	Ballet/Tap (Age 3) Ball/Tap/Jazz (Petite Company) Ballet/Acro (Ages 6-8) KDS Company Small Group Ballet/Tap (Ages 5-6) Hip Hop (Ages 4-6)	Rebecca Rebecca Rebecca Rebecca Amanda Amanda

<u>Thursday</u>			
White Room 1			
4-5	*Junior Company Jazz	Jazz (Junior Company)	Nicole
5-6	*Junior Company Ballet	Ballet (Junior Company)	Rebecca
6-645	*Advanced Pointe	Pointe (Exp Ages 12 & up)	Rebecca
645-815	*Senior Company Ballet	Ballet (Senior Company)	Nicole
815-9	*Senior Technique	Technique for Senior Company	Nicole
White Room 2			
430-6	*Combo 3	Ballet/Tap/Jazz (Exp Ages 8-11)	Shay
6-645	*Intermediate Pointe	Pointe (Ages 12 & up)	Nicole
645-715	*Junior Small Group	KDS Company Small Group	Rebecca
715-815	Teen	Ballet/Jazz (Ages 12 & up)	Casey
Silver Room			
4-5	Kinder Combo	Ballet/Acro (Ages 5-6)	Rebecca
515-6	*Senior Small Group #3	KDS Company Small Group	Nicole
6-645	Acrobatics for Dancers 2	Acro for Dancers (Age 7 & up)	Shay
645-730	Acrobatics for Dancers 1	Acro for Dancers (Age 6 & up)	Shay
Purple Room			
9-10a	Adult Dance	Ballet/Jazz/Tap (Ages 18 & Up)	Angela
415-515	PreTeen Ballet/Jazz	Ballet/Jazz (Ages 10-12)	Casey
515-645	*Combo 2	Ballet/Beg Jazz (Exp Ages 7-10)	Casey
645-715	*Teen Company Technique	Technique for Teen Company	Casey
715-815	*Teen Company Ballet	Ballet (Teen Company)	Rebecca
815-845	*Teen Company Tap	Tap (Teen Elite Company)	Casey
Turquoise Room			
4-5	Combo 1	Ballet/Tap (Ages 6-8)	Jennifer
5-6	PreK Combo	Ballet/Tap (Ages 4-5)	Jennifer
6-630	Hip Hop Tot	Hip Hop (Ages 4-6)	Jennifer
630-730	Kinder Combo	Ballet/Tap (Ages 5-6)	Jennifer
Controller			
<u>Saturday</u>			
White Room 1			
9-10	*Acrobatics for Dancers 3	Acro for Dancers (Age 8 & up)	Nicole
10-11	*Junior Stretch/Leaps/Turns	Stretch/Leaps/Turns (Junior Company)	Nicole
11-12	*PreTeen Stretch/Leaps/Turns	Stretch/Leap/Turn (PreTeen Company)	Nicole
12-1	*PreTeen Company 1	KDS Company (PreTeen Company)	Nicole
1-2	*Acrobatics for Dancers 4	Acro for Dancers (Exp Ages 9 & up)	Nicole
White Room 2			
Silver Room	*D-1'1- C	KDC Common (Datity Comm)	D . I
9-10	*Petite Company	KDS Company (Petite Comp)	Rebecca
10-11	*PreTeen Company 2	KDS Company (PreTeen Company)	Rebecca
11-12	*Junior Company	KDS Company (Junior Company)	Rebecca
12-1245	*Mini Stretch/Leaps/Turns	Stretch/Leaps/Turns (Mini Company)	Rebecca
1245-145	*Mini Company	KDS Company (Mini Company)	Rebecca
145-215	*Mini Small Group	KDS Company Small Group	Rebecca
Purple Room	Tiny 2's	Creative Movement (Age 3)	loccies
9-930a	Tiny 2's Twinkle 3's	Creative Movement (Age 2)	Jessica
930-1015a		Ballet/Acro (Ages 4 5)	Jessica
1015-1115a	Pre-K Combo	Ballet/Acro (Ages 4-5)	Jessica
1115-1145a	Hip Hop Tot Kinder	Hip Hop (Ages 4-6)	Jessica
1145a-1245p	Killuei	Ballet/Acro (Ages 5-6)	Jessica
Turquoise Room			